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 Districts 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5 

Local Health Preparedness Supervisor 
Deborah Holbrook 
317-473-6789 
DHolbrook@health.IN.gov

South Districts

Local Health Preparedness Supervisor 
Johanna Miller 
317-508-8159
JoMiller@health.IN.gov

MRC State Coordinator 
Alyssa Blomberg 

317-473-6774 
ABlomberg@health.IN.gov

Healthcare Coalition Coordinator 
Doug Farmwald 
317-473-6777 
DFarmwald@health.IN.gov

Healthcare Coalition Coordinator 
Janice (Susan) Gross 
317-473-6775 
JGross@health.IN.gov
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District 10 
Local Health Preparedness 
Coordinator 
Morgan Dillon 
812-582-8128
MDillon@health..IN.gov

 District 9 
Local Health Preparedness 
Coordinator 
Janet DeArk 
765-516-4903
JDeark@health.in.gov

District 3 
Local Health Preparedness 
Coordinator
Shawn Schweitzer 
317-646-6640
SSchweitzer@health.IN.gov

District 7 
Local Health Preparedness 
Coordinator 
Karlie Ray 
317-646-6475
KaRay@health.IN.gov

District 2 
Local Health Preparedness 
Coordinator    
Michelle Superczynski 
317-473-6785
MSuperczynski@health.IN.gov

District 1 
Local Health Preparedness 
Coordinator  
Elizabeth Ashley 
317-741-8527
EAshley@health.IN.gov

District 6 
Local Health Preparedness 
Coordinator 
Rick Brown 
317-473-6790
RickBrown@health.IN.gov

District  8 
Local Health Preparedness 
Coordinator 
Matthew Moats 
317-646-1336
MaMoats@health.in.gov

 

District  5 
Local Health Preparedness 
Coordinator 
Jennifer Hancock 
317-671-0391
JHancock2@health.IN.gov

 

North     6, 7, 8,  9,  & 10 
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